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2022-2023 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı 3. Sınıf Gözlemci Öğrenci Klinik Uygulama Grupları
GRUP ÖĞRENCİ NO

1

20020100001
20020100002
20020100003
20020100004
20020100005
20020100006
20020100007
20020100009
20020100010
20020100011
20020100012

ADI
■.f -

AHSEN 
AYBÜKE 

HAFİZE YAĞMUR 
AHSEN 

NURULLAH 
ALEYNA 

ECEM NUR
BİRKAN 

İSMAİL EMRE 
GÜLNERGİZ 

GÜLFEM CEREN

SOYADI

ÜNEL 
İPEK

YILMAZ 
DİLMEN 

BAK 
KIZILKAYA 

İKİZ 
BAY 

PASTACI 
ALTINTOKA 

YILDIZ

2

20020100013
20020100015
20020100016
20020100017
20020100018
20020100019
20020100021
20020100022
20020100024
20020100025
20020100027

ENES 
EMİRHAN 

LÜTFİ TAHA 
BEYZA SULTAN 

ÖZLEM 
AYŞE RANA 

GÜLFEM 
BURAK 
ULAŞ 

BERRAK 
ELİF

GÜNDÜZ 
YILMAZ 

KEKÜLLÜOĞLU 
IŞIK 

İNAN 
YURTOĞLU 

AYBAR 
ALMIŞ 

YOLAYDIN 
BULUT 

ARSLAN

3

20020100028
20020100029
20020100030
20002010032
20020100033
20020100034
20020100035
20020100037
20020100038
20020100039

SELİN 
ŞÜKRÜ 
NİHAL 
HİLAL

EDANUR 
ŞURA NUR 

ÖMER FARUK
YAREN 
SEFER 
TALHA

-

ÖZDOĞAN 
COŞKUN 
ÇAĞLAR 

DAŞ 
YILMAZ 

YİYİT SAYIN 
ALTIN KAYA 

OKSAL 
AKBAŞ

KAŞIKÇI

4

20020100041
20020100042
20020100043
20020100044
20020100045
20020100046
20020100047
20020100048
20020100049
20020100050

HİLAL 
ABDULLAH

BERRE 
SÜLEYMAN

SENAY 
ASLIHAN 

AHMET EGE 
YAREN GÜL

YUSUF 
MELİKE

DEMİR 
AKSOY 

CENĞER
TU LAN 
ÖZBEK

YILMAZ 
DURDU 

GÖKALP 
KARADENİZ 

GÜLER

Prof.Dr.
DekafiT

ÎÎCIER
lımcısı

1



5

20020100051
20020100053
20020100054
20020100055
20020100056
20020100057
20020100058
20020100059
20020100060
20020100061

BASRİ YURTKAN 
İCLAL 

AHMET 
İBRAHİM 

SEZİN 
SİMGE 

ABDULLAH 
CİHANENES 
SEMANUR 

BEYZA ZÜHRE

ÖZBEK 
BAĞCI 

BAYRAKTAR 
PARLAK 
DURSUN 
ÖZDEMİR

ÖZER 
ÖZSU 

KIRMAN 
TAPAN

6

20020100062
20020100063
20020100064
20020100066
20020100067
20020100069
20020100070
20020100072
20020100073
20020100074

BETÜL 
DİLEK 
ULAŞ 
YİĞİT 

SELMAN 
CANAN 
KÜBRA 

ALİ TAYYİP 
ATAOL EFE

FUNDA

GEZER 
CAN 

BAĞRIYANIK 
KATIRANCI

UYSAL 
DİKBAŞ 
AKŞAN 

AKDEMİR 
KARABULUT 

YEŞİLKUŞ

7

20020100075
20020100076
20020100077
20020100078
20020100079
20020100080
20020100081
20020100082
20020100083
20020100084
20020100085

TURGUT BERKAY 
_______ EZGİ________ 
________EDA________ 

MUHAMMED MUSAB
SÜMEYYYE 

________CAN________ 
AHMET TALHA 

YILMAZ BAHADIR 
FATMA BETÜL 

BEYZA NİSA 
MUHAMMED ALİ

KÜTÜK 
GÜNEŞ 

ARSLAN 
ARSLAN 

KAHRAMANLAR 
BAKIŞGAN

KARA 
KÜÇÜKDİLLİ

İSLAM 
KAYA 

ERTURAN

8

20020100086
20020100087
20020100088
20020100089
20020100090
20020100091
20020100092
20020100093
20020100094
20020100098
19020100062

SEDAT 
DURU EKİN 
______ NAİF______

SERHAT 
FEYZA BETÜL 

SEMANUR ABİDAN 
BEYZANUR 
SÜMEYYE 

______ İREM
NEDA 
SİNEM

KARAKÖY 
ASLAN 
KURT 
TEKİN 

ÇOBANOĞLU 
DALKIRAN 

AYDIN 
KURU 

GÜDÜK 
MIKAEİLZADEH 

ALGÜL

Prof.Dr. Çı^mMÜLER

Dekan Yaram^ısı

2


